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Article

67-E055.3091.073
67-E055.3091.074
67-E055.3091.071
€ 67-E053.3091.983

€ 67-E053.3158.901
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_ - Discounts are not applied to this article

Name

EKU Soft Closing system

EKU Soft Closing system

EKU Soft Closing system

Finger pull handle

Finger pull handle

Aligner for stabilisation

Aligner for stabilisation

Soft Closing system EKU REGULAR A 40

Door follower

Prices excluding VAT. The indicated prices may be changed without a prior warning.
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ATTELS R Ltd., 11 Ma&inu Str., Riga, LV-1063, e-mail: info@attelsr.lv
Board materials: phone 67846678, 67187016, e-mail platnes@attelsr.lv
Furniture fittings phone 67846682, 67844884, e-mail furnitura@attelsr.lv
Components' production: phone 67844864, 67846675, e-mail detalas@attelsr.lv
Delivery within Latvia: phone 67846676
Operating hours: Monday to Friday 9.00 - 18.00, Saturday 10:00 - 15:00, Sunday - closed

Color

aluminium

aluminium

Lenght, mm

2040-2600

1075.0

Additional

for 2 door

for 2 door

for 2 door

2 pcs

2 pcs

Diameter, mm

30.0

40.0

35.0

35.0

Price EUR per unit

69.34

69.34

52.83

6.32

8.37

50.27

34.48

34.9

8.19
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